ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED SEAMLESS VAPOR PROOF FIXTURE
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Catalog number
Notes
Type

to guarantee top quality products and safety!
For detailed luminous flux information please refer to Annex 1, page 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-LVP2SM-2A28AC 810128117692 9 27.6" x 11.8" x 13" 35.2 lbs 10810128117699
ASD-LVP2SM-4A56AC 810050735513 9 51.2" x 11.8" x 13" 55.9 lbs 10810050735510
ASD-LVP2SM-8A120AC 810050735520 6 98" x 11.8" x 8.9" 58.7 lbs 10810050735527
LVP2SM-EM WITH BATTERY BACK-UP
ASD-LVP2SM-4A56AC-10EM 810050735537 9 51.2" x 11.8" x 13" 60.8 lbs 10810050735534
ASD-LVP2SM-8A120AC-20EM 810050735544 6 98" x 11.8" x 8.9" 69.3 lbs 10810050735541
LVP2SM WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-LVP2SM-4A56AC-MS 810128117685 9 51.2" x 11.8" x 13" 57.2 lbs 10810128117682
ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED SEAMLESS VAPOR PROOF FIXTURE
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com